

Dear Pennsylvania EMS Agency Director:

The Pennsylvania EMS Provider Foundation and the Ambulance Association of Pennsylvania are pleased to announce the Tenth annual *Pennsylvania Stars of Life Award!* ... a special program designed to recognize and reward outstanding Pennsylvania Emergency Medical Service Providers for their service and commitment to the EMS industry.

The *PA Stars of Life* program, which is patterned after the American Ambulance Association's annual program, will be celebrated at the *Tenth Annual Stars of Life Event: A Tribute to Our Past and Present EMS Heroes*. The EMS providers receiving the PA Stars of Life Award will be honored during the evening for their dedication and contributions in EMS.

Many EMS Agencies face challenges recruiting and retaining valuable EMS providers. The *Stars of Life* program, is an outstanding recruitment and retention tool, and can be a valuable component of your organization's efforts to recognize and reward employees.

This is a wonderful opportunity to recognize members of your staff by registering them for this event. Equally important, we hope that you will attend as their host for the event.

## Suggested Candidates:

- Employee of the Year
- On-duty or off-duty service, above the call of duty
- Setting significant records
- Significant community contributions outside of EMS
- Significant community recognition or honors related to EMS, public safety, public health, or health care services
- Other significant contribution that displays unusual dedication, service and compassion

The *PA Stars of Life Award* gives you the opportunity to recognize your organization's "<u>Stars</u>" for the outstanding job they do every day!

We hope that you will make an investment in your ambulance service and sponsor one or more of your employees to attend this historic event.

Sincerely,

**Edward Moreland** 

Chairman

## 2016 Stars of Life Program Biography Form

Please complete one form per STAR. This information can also be emailed to executive director @aa-pa.org.

Please send the form(s), along with your event registration before August 21, 2016.

Star's First Name:	Last Name:
Title:	Length of Service (years):
Sponsoring Ambulance Service:	
Sponsor Name:	Sponsor Title:
Sponsor Phone:	Sponsor e-mail:
Please summarize the reason(s) this individual is being honored as a <i>Pennsylvania Star of Life</i> .	
Describe the reason this person is being honored (50 words or less):	
Describe his/her work experience (20 words or less):	
Describe a distinguishing personal trait (20 words or less):	
Describe notable personal interests or accomplishments (20 words or less):	

## 2016 Pennsylvania Stars of Life Program Registration Form

## $\label{eq:continuous} \textbf{Registration Deadline: } \begin{picture}{lll} August 21, 2016 \\ \textbf{This information can also be emailed to executive director@aa-pa.org.} \\ \end{picture}$

Sponsoring Ambulance Service:	
Street Address:	
City:	State: Zip Code:
Phone:	Fax:
Star of Life (employee) Name: **Please list the STAR's name exactly as y	ou would like it to appear on their award.
Guest or Sponsor name(s) who will attend	with this Star:
Name:	Guest Sponsor
Name:	Guest Sponsor
	tion form for registration fees for this event.
	y this form to sponsor additional STARS.
Instructions:	
To register your star(s), return the Star with the official registration form and p	Biography form for each Star and this Star registration form along syment to:
Penns	ylvania EMS Provider Foundation 720 Montour Rd Loysville, PA 17047
or Fax to:	(717) 789-9091

If you have any questions, please call Heather Sharar at 717-789-9090.